
LPSCC meeting notice

Jacyn Normine <Jacyn.Normine@columbiacountyor.gov>
Fri 6/7/2024 12:51 PM
To: KOHI Radio <kohi.radio@gmail.com>; Chronicle Classifieds <chronicleclassifieds@countrymedia.net>; Spotlight
<news@spotlightnews.net>; Mark Pacheco <Mark.Pacheco@columbiacountyor.gov> 
Cc: Mark Lang <mark@mlanglaw.com>; Margaret Magruder <Margaret.Magruder@columbiacountyor.gov>; Jaime Aanensen
<Jaime.Aanensen@columbiacountyor.gov>; Larry Evenson <Larry.Evenson@columbiacountyor.gov>; 
Michael.T.Clarke@ojd.state.or.us <michael.t.clarke@ojd.state.or.us>; denise.e.keppinger@ojd.state.or.us
<Denise.E.Keppinger@ojd.state.or.us>; Brian Pixley <Brian.Pixley@columbiacountyor.gov>; Joshua Pond
<Joshua.Pond@columbiacountyor.gov>; Stacia Tyacke <Stacia.Tyacke@columbiacountyor.gov>; Todd Jacobson
<toddj@ccmh1.com>; jcole@cityofrainier.com <jcole@cityofrainier.com>; Rick Scholl <rscholl@sthelensoregon.gov>; James
Macfarlane <James.Macfarlane@columbiacountyor.gov>; Shane Kennedy <shanek@safeofcolumbiacounty.org>; jim gibson-
us.com <jim@gibson-us.com> 

LOCAL PUBLIC SAFETY COORDINATING COUNCIL
(LPSCC)

VIRTUAL MEETING NOTICE
For

July 12, 2024, 12:00 p.m.
 

TO: ALL INTERESTED PARTIES
 

Notice is hereby given that the Local Public Safety Coordinating Council has moved their
regular scheduled virtual meeting to Friday, July 12, 2024, at or after 12:00 p.m. via
telecommunications. The Friday, July 5, 2024, meeting has been cancelled.

Participant login information  

https://meet.goto.com/435204509
United States (Toll Free): 1 866 899 4679

Access Code: 435-204-509
 

1. Interested parties may appear and be heard. Public comments will be limited to three
(3) minutes. 

 
2. The purpose of this meeting is for Local Public Safety Coordinating Council time to

discuss items related to the LPSCC.

 
3. Columbia County does not discriminate based on disability and will provide

reasonable accommodations in accordance with the County’s ADA Policy. To request
accommodations or to review the County’s ADA Policy, please contact the Board of
Commissioners office at 503-397-4322.

 
Dated this 7th day of June 2024
 

For the
Local Public Safety Coordinating Council

For Columbia County
 

__________    s/ Jacyn Normine____________

https://meet.goto.com/435204509


Jacyn Normine, Administrator
Board of County Commissioners

 

Note: LPSCC typically meets the first Friday of the month.

For your information only:
Spotlight News, The Chronicle, KOHI, & COL. Co. information

Jacyn Normine, Administrator
Board of Columbia County Commissioners Office,
Custodian of Records for Columbia County 
503-397-4322 Ext 8400

www.columbiacountyor.gov
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